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BAR FOOD
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Vegetarian (V) / Vegan (Ve) / Dairy Free (Df) / Gluten Free (Gf). 
If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please advise a member of staff.

OYSTERS
 

Lindisfarne (Northumberland Coast, England)  • 6 per piece
(Served with Champagne Granita, Ancho Chilli, Shallot Vinegar & Lime)

�
SNACKS

 
Olives, Fennel & Chilli (Ve)  • 7

Roasted Almonds, Peanuts & Cashews (Ve)  • 7

Padrón Peppers & Huancaína (V)  • 8

Parmesan Tapioca (V)  • 8

Guacamole, Tomato Chipotle Salsa & Corn Chips (Ve)  • 11

Jamón Ibérico, Curing Rebels Cuvée Salami & Ibérico Chorizo  • 18

Salt Cod Croquettes & Piquillo Aioli (2 per piece)  • 11

Grilled Octopus Skewer, Mustard, Oregano & Capers (per piece)  • 8

Fries & Chipotle Aioli (V)  • 8 

Selection of Cheese from Fromagerie Beillevaire  • 17 
(Served with Candied Pecans, Quince Paste & Seeded Crackers)



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

 MARIPOSA  • £21
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Butterfly Sorrel
Orris

Jasmine
Soda Water

Olive Leaf Syrup

AUDAX  • £20
Bombay Sapphire Gin

EVOO
Briottet Bergamot

Fennel Seed Tincture
Lemon

Yerba Mate

HARISSA PICANTE  • £22
Ojo De Dios Mezcal

Blood Orange
Harissa

Lime
Tosolini Dolce Vita Aperitivo

Fair Chipotle
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If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please advise a member of staff.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Passion Fruit
Lion’s Mane Mushroom

Blue Lotus
Akashi Thai Yuzushu

BLUE LOTUS 75 • £25
Belvedere Vodka

Briottet Blue Curacao
Rose Petal

Veuve Clicquot Champagne

SACRED BEAN • £22
Bacardi Spiced Rum
Amaretto Tosolini
 Salted Ube Syrup

Satai Sweet Potato Sochu
Mozart White Chocolate

Tonka Bean
Cream

FLORES SANA • £23
White Truffle Washed Grey Goose Vodka

Lime
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If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please advise a member of staff.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

 MANGOSTEEN  • £23
Mangosteen Infused Patron Silver

Hibiscus Chipotle Agave
Jalapeno Vinegar
Grapefruit Soda

Rose Blossom Water

SILK ROAD  • £22
Grey Goose Vodka

Coconut Cherry Yogurt
Cardamom

Briottet Raspberry

ORINOCO  • £21
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Moringa Honey

Three Cents Fig Leaf Soda

Orange Blossom

Briottet Mandarine
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If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please advise a member of staff.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



Tulsi Tincture

CURRY LEAF DAIQUIRI  • £20
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Yaguara Cachaca
Briottet Mango

 Lime
Vetiver

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Palo Santo

THE APACHE GIMLET  • £21
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

Briottet Coconut

Red Sage Cordial
Guava

Patchouli Cordial

PATCHOULI MARGARITA  • £23
Patron Silver

El Gobernador Pisco
Lychee

St Germain Elderflower
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Curry Leaf

If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please advise a member of staff.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

FIG LEAF COLLINS  • £14
Fig Leaf Honey

Lemon
Three Cents Fig Leaf Soda

PALO SANTO FIZZ  • £14
Lyre Italian Orange
Palo Santo Cordial

Grapefruit Soda 

Rose

SUMAC MARGARITA  • £14
Three Spirits Livener

Lime
Sumac
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If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please advise a member of staff.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



NON-ALCOHOLIC
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BEVERAGES

NON-ALCOHOLIC CHAMPAGNE

French Bloom Le Blanc
French Bloom Le Rose
French Bloom Extra Brut
French Bloom La Cuvée 2024

glass

21
25
30
40

NON -ALCOHOLIC BEER

Peroni Librera

bottle

126
150
180
240

price
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NON -ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

Lyre’s Italian Orange
Lyre’s Amaretti
Lyre’s Coffee Originale
Tanqueray 0.0%

50 ml

10
10
10
10

All beverages are subject to availability and change.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.
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All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

NV Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label 
NV Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé
Bruno Paillard Rosé
NV Taittinger Brut Réserve
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
NV Ruinart Rosé
NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Magnum
NV Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame

PRESTIGE CHAMPAGNE

NV Krug Grande Cuvée
2002 R.D. Bollinger Extra Brut
Dom Pérignon
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon P2

glass/bottle

24/145
32/180
39/185

165
190
200
200
350
490

bottle

650
650
700
800
850

BEER

Noam
Sapporo

price

9
9



WINE LIST

WHITE

Grillo, Fondo Antico - Italy (Sicily)
Picpoul de Pinet, Mas de Daumas Gassac - France (Languedoc-Roussillon)
Sauvignon Blanc, Caythorpe - New Zeland (Marlborough)
Gruner Veltliner, Stefan Pratsch - Austria (Weinviertel)
Pinot Grigio, Channing Daughters - USA (Long Island, New York)
Albarino, Bodegas Chaves - Spain (Galicia)
Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc, Château Suduiraut - France (Bordeaux)
Chardonnay, Presquile - USA (Santa Barbara)
Etna Bianco, Fondo Antico - Italy (Sicily)
Chablis, Georges Deschamps - France (Chablis)
Riesling, Justin Boxler - France (Alsace)

ROSÉ

Minuty Prestige, Côtes de Provence Rosé, France
Château Minuty Rosé et Or, Côtes de Provence, France
Château d’Eclans Rock Angel, Côtes de Provence, France
Château Minuty 281, Côtes de Provence, France

RED

Grenacha, Carlos Sanchez - Spain (La Mancha)
Nero d’Avola, Fondo Antico - Italy (Sicily)
Bordeaux Superior, Grand Fracais - France (Bordeaux)
Pinot Noir, Antonie de la Frange - France (Loire)
Freshco, Howard’s Folly - Portugal (Alentejo)
Dolcetto, Le Strette - Italy (Piedmont)
Rasteau, Famille Perrin - France (Rhone)
Rioja, Panoramico - Spain (Rioja)
Chianti, Castello di Ama - Italy (Tuscany)
Bourgogne Rouge, Numa Cornut - France (Burgundy)
Nebbiolo, Clendenen - USA (Santa Barbara)

SWEET

Muscat Beaumes de Venise, Famille Perrin - France (Rhone)
Riesling Late Harvest, HJ Wiemer - USA (Finger Lakes, New York)
Sauternes, Château Suduiraut - France (Bordeaux)
Tokaji Szamorodni, Kikelet - Hungary (Tokaji)

175ml/bottle

9.5/42
11/49

12.5/56
13.50/64
14.5/69
16.5/74
17.5/83

19/93
21/104
24/119
26/124

13.5/59
16.5/79
29/125
35/144

9.5/42
11/49

12.5/54
13.5/63

15/69
16/74
17/83
19/96

21/104
26/119
29/124

70ml/375 ml

12.5/54
19.5/76

23/93
28/104
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All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



WINE LIST

WHITE

2022    Vette di San Leonardo Sauvignon Blanc, Tenuta San Leonardo, Trentino, Italy
2022    Sancerre Prestige, Domaine de la Gemière, Loire Valley, France
2020    Mandolás Dry Furmint, Oremus, Tokaj, Hungary
2022    Bramìto Chardonnay, Castello della Sala, Antinori, Umbria, Italy
2020    Clos Stegasta Assyrtiko, T-Oinos, Greece
2017    Château Lespault-Martillac Blanc, Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux, France  
2022    Châteauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Domaine de Beaurenard, Rhone Valley, France
2019    Condrieu L’Octroi, Domaine Pierre Gaillard, Rhône Valley, France  
2018    Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine de la Choupette, Burgundy, France
2018    Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Fernand & Laurent Pillot, Burgundy, France
2019    Hermitage Blanc les Miaux, Ferraton Père & Fils, Rhône Valley, France
2020    Meursault Les Grands Charrons, Domaine Michel Bouzereau, Burgundy, France

bottle

65
82
82
85

110
128
156
170
215
225
225
230

RED

2020    Corralillo Carmenère, Matetic, Colchagua Valley, Rapel, Chile
2019    Terre di San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo, Trentino, Italy
2019    Barda Pinot Noir, Chacra, Patagonia, Argentina
2021    II Bruciato, Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Tuscany, Italy
2018    Chorey-lès-Beaune, Domaine Tollot-Beaut, Burgundy, France  
2015    Riserva Costasera Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Masi, Veneto, Italy
2018    Brunello di Montalcino, Padelletti, Tuscany, Italy
2015    Château Batailley, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
2015    Château Fleur Cardinale, Saint-Emilion, Grand Cru, France 
2017    Barolo Bussia, Prunotto, Piedmont, Italy
2018    Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy

65
75
91

115
135
145
195
275
290
300
850
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All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



VODKA, SAKE & GIN

VODKA

Belvedere
Belvedere 10
Bloomsbury Peated
Broken Clock
Crystal Head
Crystal Head Onyx
Fair
Grey Goose
Grey Goose Altius
Grey Goose Le Citron
Grey Goose White Peach & Rosemary
Grey Goose Strawberry & Lemongrass
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil
Grey Goose L’Orange
Grey Goose La Poire Pear
Grey Goose VX
Haku
Deaths Door
Sauvelle
Polugar Wheat
Snow Queen Enigma
VKA Organic Tuscany

50 ml

16
42
17
16
17
19
16

15.5
32

15.5
17.5
17.5
17.5

18
17.5

22
17
16

15.5
17
16
16

SAKE

Akashi-Tai Shiraume Umeshu
Akashi-Tai Yuzushu
Amabuki Apollon Blood Orange
SoGood Saké Junmai Daiginjo

50 ml

10
10
12
12

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Bombay Citron Pressé
Beefeater 24
Belle Rive Mediterranean
Citadelle Réserve
Copperhead
Fords 
Hayman’s Old Tom
Hendrick’s
Hepple
Jensen’s Old Tom
Ki No Bi
Le Tribute Gin
Mr Kamms
The London N. 1 
Monkey 47
Palmaráe Gin Premier Cru
Papa Salt
Polarity BitterSweet
Polarity BlackLight
Portobello Road
Renais
Roku
Seventy One 
Silent Pool
Sipsmith London Dry
Sipsmith Sloe 
St. George Botanivore
Tanqueray 10
The Botanist 
Zuidam 3yo Genever

50 ml

15.5
18
16

15.5
16
16
17

15.5
15.5

17
15.5
15.5

17
17

15.5
15.5

17
17
16
16
16
17
17
16
40 
16
16
16

15.5
18
16

16.5
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Spirit and liquor prices are based on 50ml measures, with 25ml available on request.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.
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Spirit and liquor prices are based on 50ml measures, with 25ml available on request.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

TEQUILA

Cazcabel
Casamigos Blanco 
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Añejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Añejo
Casa Dragones Añejo
Celosa Rosé Tequila
Don Julio 1942
Etéreo Plata
Etéreo Extra Añejo
Etéreo Licor de Café 
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Gran Patrón Platinum
Herradura Reposado
Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia
Ladydragon
La Adelita Tequila Extra Añejo 
Patrón Silver
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Añejo
Patrón El Cielo
Patrón El Alto Reposado
Tapatio Blanco
Tapatio Repasado
Tapatio Anejo
Teremana Blanco
Teremana Reposado
Teremana Añejo
Don Londres Blanco
Don Londres Reposado

MEZCAL

Alipús Santa Ana Del Rio
Aprendiz Ensemble Tepextate
Bandida Mezcal Coffee
Bandida Mezcal Joven
Bruxo No.4 Mezcal Blend
Casamigos Mezcal
Clase Azul Durango
Clase Azul Guerrero
Derrumbes San Luis Potosí
Derrumbes Michoacan
Derrumbes Oaxaca
El Jolgorio Madrecuixe
Gem & Bolt Damiana
Illegal Mezcal Joven
Illegal Mezcal Reposado
Illegal Mezcal Anejo
MayaJules
Mezcales de Leyenda Oaxaca
Mahani Mezcal
Pescador de Sueños Coyote
Shhh... Mezcal
Ojo de Dios
Ojo de Dios Cafè 
Ojo de Dios Hibiscus
Zacal Ensamble
Zacal Manso Sahuayo

50 ml

19
26
64
64
21
32
99
99
17
20
18
32
20
18
20
25
28
21
22
46
17

15.5
15.5
15.5

22
18

50 ml

16
18
25
30
46
67

179
62
45
63
26
86
24 
21
25
79 
17
36
25
97

15.5
16.5
18.5

54
55

15.5
16.5
18.5

16
18
20
18
22

Miravida Blanco
Miravida Reposado
Miravida Anejo
Miravida Rosa
Tico Blanco
Tico Reposado

40
60

140
50

15,5
18

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
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Spirit and liquor prices are based on 50ml measures, with 25ml available on request.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

HIGHLANDS

Dalwhinnie 15yo
Dalmore 12yo
Dalmore 15yo
Dalmore 21yo 
Dalmore King Alexander III 
Clynelish 14yo 
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or
Oban 14yo

50 ml

17
21
32

164
75
17
58
25
25

ISLAY

Ardbeg 10yo
Bowmore 15yo
Bruichladdich 2002 Masterpieces
Laphroaig Lore 
Octomore 11.3
Port Askaig 8yo
Port Ashaig 100° Proof

50 ml

16
21
30
32
50
18
21

ISLANDS

Highland Park 18yo Flat Bot
Highland Park 21 yo

50 ml

40
80

SPEYSIDE

Balvenie 12yo 
Balvenie 14yo 
Balvenie 21yo 
Craigellachie 13yo
Glenfarclas 25yo
Macallan 12yo Double Cask
Macallan 15yo Double Cask
Macallan 18yo

50 ml

18
21
65
24
85
24
44
91

LOWLANDS

Auchentoshan 18yo
Glenkinchie

50 ml

28
16

NEW WORLD WHISKEY

Nomad Outland
Nomad Reserve

50 ml

15.50
22

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
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Spirit and liquor prices are based on 50ml measures, with 25ml available on request.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

BLENDED WHISKY

Compass Box Hedonism
Compass Box Oak Cross
Compass Box Great King St Artist
Chivas 12yo
Chivas Regal 18yo
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yo
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Dewars White Label
Dewars Ilegal 8yo

50 ml

24
18
17

15.5
21
16
58
14

15.5
16

JAPANESE  WHISKY

Chichibu On The Way 2019
Mars Maltage Cosmo
Nikka From The Barrel
Nikka Miyagikyo NAS
Nikka Yoichi NAS
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Hakushu 18yo
Suntory Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Suntory Toki
Onikishi

50 ml

40
22
16
24
24
44
25

210
24
14
15

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmill 
Connemara 12yo
Midleton Very Rare
Neit Madeira Mystery
Neit Mellow Spice
Neit Toffee Dream
Redbreast 12yo
Jameson
Teeling Malt

50 ml

15.5
32
52
65
30
25
21

15.5
15.5

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Angel’s Envy
Basil Hayden’s
Blanton’s Gold Edition
Bulleit ‘95’ Rye
Eagle Rare 10yo
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Johnny Drum Black Label
Michter’s U.S. Number 1 Bourbon 
Michter’s US Number 1 Straight Rye
Noah’s Mill Bourbon
Rittenhouse Straight Rye
Rowan’s Creek
Whistle Pig 10yo Rye
Wild Turkey 101
Wild Turkey Rye
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye
Evan Williams

50 ml

20
18
38
16
16
16

15.5
18
18
27
16
21
25

15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

WHISKEY
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Spirit and liquor prices are based on 50ml measures, with 25ml available on request.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

Caroni 17yo (Trinidad)
Forsyths WP 151 Proof Rum Habitation Velier (Barbados)
Forsyths WP 502 Proof Rum Habitation Velier (Jamaica)
Plantation 3 Stars Silver Rum (Jamaica, Barbados and Trinidad)
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Panama 2004
Plantation Original Dark Overproof (Panama)
Planteray Cut & Dry Coconut Rum

40
26
20
16
16
17
16
20

ENGLISH STYLES

Clairin Sajous (Haiti)
Clairin Casimir (Haiti)
Trois Rivières 2006 Single Cask (Martinique)

16.5
16

13.5

FRENCH STYLES

50 ml

50 ml

RUM & CACHAÇA
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Spirit and liquor prices are based on 50ml measures, with 25ml available on request.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Oro
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Ron Superior Heritage 44,5%
Bacardi 4
Bacardi 8
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva (Venezuela)
Eminente 7yo
El Dorado 15yo
Gouverneur 1648 XO
Havana Club 15yo Gran Reserva
O.V.D Demerara Rum
Smith & Cross
XM Supreme 15
El Dorado 25yo (Guyana)
La Hechicera (Colombia)
Santa Teresa 1796 Ron Antiguo de Solera (Venezuela)

15.5
16.5
15.5

17
16
17
18
17
17
18
16
50

15.5
15.5

17
170
16
17

SPANISH STYLES

Abelha Cachaça Gold
Yaguara Cachaça Organic

15.5
15.5

BRAZILIAN STYLES

50 ml

50 ml

RUM & CACHAÇA

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Armagnac Baron de Sigognac 10yo
Hennessy V.S
Hennessy XO
Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac
Rémy Martin 1738 Accord Royal
Rémy Martin XO Excellence
Rémy Martin Louis XIII

50 ml

16
16
50
16
18
52

650

CALVADOS & 
CIDER BRANDY

Avallen Calvados
Somerset Cider Brandy 5yo

50 ml

13.5
13.5

BRANDY
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Spirit and liquor prices are based on 50ml measures, with 25ml available on request.
All prices include VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

FORTIFIED WINE

González Byass Matusalem Oloroso 30yo
González Byass Noe Pedro Ximénez 30yo
González B. Del Duque Amontillado 30yo
Graham’s 10yo Tawny Port
Taylor’s Chip Dry White Port
Cockburns Fine Ruby Port

50 ml

15
15
20
10
10
10

AMARO

Aperol
Branca Menta
Campari
Amaro Averna
Amaro Ramazzotti
Braulio
Amaro Montenegro
Fernet-Branca

50 ml

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

LIQUEUR

Baileys
Green Chartreuse
Yellow Chartreuse
Tossolini Amaretto
Limoncello
St Germain Elderflower

50 ml

12
15
15
14
12
12

REST OF THE WORLD BRANDY

Aalborg Taffel Akvavit
El Gobernador Pisco
Grappa Antinori Tignanello
Grappa di Sassicaia Poli

50 ml

14
15.5

20
47

FORTIFIED WINE,
AMARO & LIQUEUR

BRANDY



The Mandrake
20-21 Newman Street
London, W1T 1PG
+44 (0)203 146 7770

@themandrakehotel
@waeskabar

www.themandrake.com


